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Thu 12/13/2018 04:15PM ELLENVILLE WALLKILL ELL HIGH SCHOOL

Mon 12/17/2018 04:15PM WALLKILL RONDOUT 
VALLEY

WALL MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Thu 01/03/2019 04:15PM ONTEORA WALLKILL ONT MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Mon 01/07/2019 04:15PM WALLKILL SAUGERTIES 5 
QUARTERS

WALL MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Thu 01/10/2019 04:15PM NEW PALTZ WALLKILL 5 
QUARTERS

N.P. MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Mon 01/14/2019 04:15PM RHINEBECK WALLKILL 5 
QUARTERS

RHINE MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Thu 01/17/2019 WALLKILL BYE

Thu 01/24/2019 04:15PM WALLKILL MARLBORO 5 
QUARTERS

WALL MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Mon 01/28/2019 04:15PM WALLKILL ELLENVILLE 03:00PM 5 
QUARTERS

WALL MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Thu 01/31/2019 04:15PM RONDOUT 
VALLEY

WALLKILL 5 
QUARTERS

ROND MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Mon 02/04/2019 04:15PM WALLKILL ONTEORA 5 
QUARTERS

WALL MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Thu 02/07/2019 04:15PM SAUGERTIES WALLKILL 5 
QUARTERS

SAUG HIGH 
SCHOOL

Mon 02/11/2019 04:15PM WALLKILL NEW PALTZ 5 
QUARTERS

WALL MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

WALLKILL
Winter Season

MODIFIED BOYS BASKETBALL

11/30/2018 - 03/19/2019
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